
9.00 - 9.50 10.00 - 10.50 11.00 - 11.50 12.00 - 12.50 1.00 - 1.50 2.00 - 2.50 3.00 - 3.50 4.00 - 4.50 5.00 - 5.50 TEMPAT

SIX1004   NCM / EA DK CEMPAKA

SIN1001 K1   MHNA SIN1001 K2   MHNA MM 1 

MM 2

SIM 2007 / SJEM2280   

OSM
DKM 1

SIQ1001   MAH DKM 2

SIQ3003   SAAB SIM3009   LTH DKM 4

SIN3009   SSS SIN2007   EA BTM 1

DK CEMPAKA

DK MELATI

DK 2

SIN1002 K1   AM SIN1002 K2   AM MM1

MM2

DKM 1

SIM2005   LTH DKM 2

SIT3013   RMY DKM 4

SIM3001    DCL SIM3008   WKB BTM 1

SIX1004   NCM / EA SIT2005   IM / Fatihah DK CEMPAKA

SIN1001 K1   MHNA SIN1001 K2   MHNA MM1

MM 2

SIM2007 / SJEM2280   

OSM
DKM 1

SIT3008   NKH DKM 2

SIQ2002   XXX SIN3002   WAMO DKM 4

SIT3009   LSL SIM3002   TTS BTM 1

DK CEMPAKA

DK MELATI

SIT2002   DP DK 2

SIN1002 K1   AM SIN1002 K2   AM SIN3011   NFMN MM 1 

MM 2

SIN2003 / SJEM2233   SSS SIT3012   NAH SIQ3010   RM DKM 1

SIM2006   OSM DKM 2

SIN3004   MHNA SIQ3004   KYB DKM 4

SIN2006   ZS BTM 1

SIX1004   NCM / EA DK CEMPAKA

DKM 1

DKM 2

DKM 4

BTM 1

INSTITUT SAINS MATEMATIK

JADUAL  WAKTU  SEMESTER  II  SESI  2020/2021

IS
N
IN SIN2001    NFMN SIM2002    DCL

SIN1003    MBZ SIM1001  / SIX1013    OSHui SIT3008   NKH

SIQ2002    XXX

SIM2001   WKB

SIN3002   WAMO

SIM3002   TTS

SIN2002 K1   KKH

SIT2002   DP

SIT3012   NAH SIM1002   MBZSIN2003 / SJEM2233   SSS

SIN3004   MHNA

SIM2006   OSM

SIT3013   RMY

 GIG1005 d   MAH

SIQ3004   KYB

GIG1005 a   TTS

GIG1005 b   LSL

GIG1005 c   AM

SIQ1001   MAH

SIM2001  WKB

SIN2006   ZS

J
U
M
A
A
T

R
A
B
U

SEMINARSEMINAR

SIM3008   WKB

SIM1002   MBZ

SIN3009   SSS SIN2007   EA

SIM3001   DCL

SIM2005   LTH

SIT1001   NAM

SIM1003    OSHui / OSM

SIM1001  / SIX1013   OSHui

SIM2002   DCLSIN2001   NFMN

SIT3009   LSL

K
H
A
M
IS

SIT2005   IM / Fatihah

SIN3011   NFMN

SIN2002 K2   KKH

S
E
L
A
S
A

SIQ3003   SAAB

SIN2002 K1    KKH

SIN1003   MBZ

SIT2001   NKH / KTF

SIN2002 K2   KKH

SIM3009    LTH

SIT1001   NAM

SIT2001   NKH / KTF

SIM1003    OSHui / OSM

 SIQ3010   RM


